FVG-O Tour 2022 - 1" Prova
Data creazione: 2026/01/13 08:28:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/10/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

SCEMAI Gabriele
CUOIO Carmine Maria
DI CARO Daniele
PASCOLI Valentina
FOSCHIAN Tom
VASSELLI Laura

DI CARO Sofia
BARBIERO Ralf

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

LOCATELLI Federico
CIANCIO Giovanni
DA DALT Davide
ANSELMI Giacomo
SENO Salvatore
BOZZATO Loredana
DALLA MORA Andrey
DICITORE Mattia
DAINESE Sofia

DE MASELLIS Giovanna
CIANI Giacomo
FIGNON Marco
MAULU Giulia
LENARDUZZI Gregorio
GWOZDZ Damian
LENARDUZZI Oscar
PARUZZI Rachele
AMOROSO Luca
BELLOTTO Victoria
LENARDUZZI Micaela
ZANIN Jacopo
VISENTINI Antonella
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
LENARDUZZI Nathan
COLOMBA Kevin
COLOMBA Alex
LENARDUZZI Noam
DONETTI Sarah
COCOLA Antonella
FERRO Marisa
ZULIANI Andrea

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:23:46
00:26:06
00:29:24
00:35:59
00:45:05
00:48:39
00:51:08
00:46:36

Tempo
00:20:54
00:22:23
00:22:52
00:24:50
00:25:08
00:25:43
00:26:23
00:26:31
00:27:40
00:29:44
00:29:56
00:30:16
00:30:49
00:36:50
00:37:42
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:37
00:38:59
00:39:30
00:39:38
00:40:11
00:40:21
00:42:46
00:43:35
00:43:40
00:47:11
00:48:10
00:49:22
00:53:23
00:54:03



32 ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice

33 GWOZDZ Natalia

NP D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
PM SIKERINA Marina

Rl COLETTO Emanuele

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 CIANCIO Filippo
2 DAINESE Giulio
3 GARDEL Pietro
NP SERAFINI Emanuele

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 UNFER Simone
2 ROSSETTO Francesco

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

BALANZIN Camillo
MOSCA Massimo
COLETTO Massimiliano
FOSCHIAN Andrea
SPETTI Michele
CALANCHI Umberto
SOSSI Enrico

SOSSI Stefano
LOCATELLI Gianfranco
PIGHIN Davide
BULLAFIN Luca
CIRIANI Alessandro
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A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:56:52
02:01:59
00:00:00
00:54:12
00:19:12

Tempo
00:19:03
00:22:58
00:23:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:16
00:32:42

Tempo
00:32:40
00:33:57
00:39:49
00:40:07
00:40:57
00:42:05
00:45:11
00:46:37
00:48:38
00:52:05
00:54:39
00:00:00



