

Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2022 - 1^ Prova

Data: 16/10/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 10:06:12

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCEMAI Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:46
2	CUOIO Carmine Maria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:06
3	DI CARO Daniele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:29:24
4	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:59
5	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:05
6	VASSELLI Laura	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:48:39
7	DI CARO Sofia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:51:08
PM	BARBIERO Ralf	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:46:36

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:54
2	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:23
3	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:22:52
4	ANSELMI Giacomo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:24:50
5	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:25:08
6	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:25:43
7	DALLA MORA Andrey	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:26:23
8	DICITORE Mattia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:26:31
9	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:27:40
10	DE MASELLIS Giovanna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:44
11	CIANI Giacomo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:56
12	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:16
13	MAULU Giulia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:30:49
14	LENARDUZZI Gregorio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:36:50
15	GWOZDZ Damian	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:37:42
16	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:38:00
17	PARUZZI Rachele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:38:03
18	AMOROSO Luca	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:38:37
19	BELLOTTO Victoria	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:38:59
20	LENARDUZZI Micaela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:39:30
21	ZANIN Jacopo	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:39:38
22	VISENTINI Antonella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:11
23	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:40:21
24	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:42:46
25	COLOMBA Kevin	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:35
26	COLOMBA Alex	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:40
27	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:47:11
28	DONETTI Sarah	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:48:10
29	COCOLA Antonella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:22
30	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:23
31	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:54:03

32	ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:56:52
33	GWOZDZ Natalia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	02:01:59
NP	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	SIKERINA Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:12
RI	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:19:12

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:03
2	DAINESE Giulio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:58
3	GARDEL Pietro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:23:26
NP	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	UNFER Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:16
2	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:42

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:40
2	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:33:57
3	COLETTI Massimiliano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:49
4	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:07
5	SPETTI Michele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:40:57
6	CALANCHI Umberto	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:42:05
7	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:45:11
8	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:46:37
9	LOCATELLI Gianfranco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:38
10	PIGHIN Davide	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:05
11	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:39
NP	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00